www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
PCI-6872 PCI Socket 370 Slot-PC, VGA/LCD/
LVDS/LAN/CFC with Optional 2nd LAN
Specifications
General
 CPU Socket 370 for VIA C3 and Intel processors up to

 1 x Startup Manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCI-6872F-00A1 PCI Socket 370 half-sized CPU Card with VGA/LCD/
LVDS/LAN/CFC
 PCI-6872F-02A1 PCI Socket 370 half-sized CPU Card with VGA/LCD/
LVDS/2LAN/CFC
 PCI-6872F-00A1E Same as PCI-6872F-00A1, RoHS
 PCI-6872F-02A1E Same as PCI-6872F-02A1, RoHS
Optional Accessories
 1703100260 USB cable adapter (2.00 mm)
 1703200100 ATX power cable
 CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter